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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1201-25 Paya Ui Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

E

-— TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg, No. 18-8607188-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/AXA1B003082/K1]b3
ik o - G 1111
Code - AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SHB THEES Vah. Inspected SHA TEBIM
Policy No. Coverage (§) Doo
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomeler - Steering
Brakes Modiflication
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/02/2018 Inspection Date 14/02/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
HIIN ACCORDANCE TOD YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305116538

Date 14/02/18 mﬂmEm mg‘;
o Fax: 6546 8156

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax :

Aftn KALVIN

Vahicle Reg No SHATEE1M 12102118

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-menlioned vehicle are as follows: -

1.

2

The repair job shall bill to

The finalzed amount shall be:

{8} Spare Parts after List discount

(b) Labour Charges
Total for Pan-By-Part Repair Cost

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

Estimated nommal period for repairs

AXA SHBTB66S
$£1.019.20
§200.00
§1.218.20
1 working days

We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7

working days

Thank you lor your assistance

Wa confirm the estimates and
finalized amount

— o . (
Signature | Signature
MName CHIANG WName fa -‘r-'h
Tal 62148314 Date defs)t
Fax 65468156
Document
Itam Amaount Altached Fsﬁgﬂﬂ:::ﬂ-"] Ramarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/iDay YES
2 Loss of Incomea Paid N
3 Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee
5 Medical Fess (on behalf

of driver, if applicabla)

ﬁvuwn

Remarks




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 70100435 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE
I&3 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 15022018
Time: 11:37:57
Page: |

05116538
SHATARIM
DOOCGOO000
MERCEDES BENZ
E220CDI(E6)
13.052015
13.02.2018 01:45
12.02201%

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 (4-01-0202-0898-G  (212)MIRROR HOUSING W/SIG | 41400 20,00 331.20

2 04-01-0202-2099-G  (212)MIRROR MOTOR ASSY FR 1 860.00 20,00 688,00

SUB-TOTAL L.018.20
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 100,00
D001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 50,00
0002 23-01 TOWING FEE 50,00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
TOTAL 1.219.20
AUTHORISED : YES ' NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & 5IGNATURE

DATE : DATE :



OMFOR] :
ENGINEERING

rarpherof COMAORI
©65531111 Amsrmems Partars
e -ﬂ
JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE
»b Requisition
Date: 43 /p2/ 71 & Time Received: | I 0 ': t&. Vehicle Type: [ 4. Tﬁpﬂﬂf Towing:
' = . 1 ] Private Normal Tow
E_r:::" e D EPM_K . i =1 Tax| (CTPL/CCPL) [ King Dally
ustomer kK Ne it ] Fiest [l Flat Bed

Contact No. - 7 /0 7¢ ! STK (Boon Lay) ] Crane-up

o ' vorn 5. Nature of Service: 6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
Maka /Model /Colour: & 7 2 ©° [ Jumpstart

== E’T Recovery

Email : [ Change Tyre / Battery

Lrﬂlun: o / T s =3 8. Vishicle Tow - In Workshop:
1Yy E 2 1 Al £ E/hr Rl [] Smoky Exhaust  [_] Wheel Jammed
Pn  rred Workshop: ] Overheating [ Steering Faulty
[ | [ Loyang ] Pandan ] Brake Faulty (] Alternator Fauilty
[ 5inMing [ Sungei Kadut ] ubi [—] Starting Problem [ | Loss Power
[ Benoko ] Komooo (UBI / Leng Kes) [ Cycle & Carriage (PD) [ Accident [] Engine Stalled
[ Diners: ] Raturn Taxi
1.0 |meter Reading : o2 0-M S 11. Radio / CD Player

1 oK
Fo lLevel  [FlTwaTwelad] E | (] Fauny
] Not testad
ob,
2.To Jruck/RecoveryVan : [ JVRS [Joa [Jeao[dTz =IYISHUN [_] OTHERS
o TOWING

Mi of Drivar : |2

Ve He No,

-. #: Cracked X : Danted
Ti%= Dispatch r /:Scatched  ©: Missing
Time of Arrival 2z7 _

Time Completad , p ;'- 3 0 Signature of Customer
ash Invoice Details (if applicable)

3. Cash invoice No.

ustomer Acknowledgement
| have besn advisad 1o remove @l valuable items in my vehicls, iIncluding Global Positioning System (GPS), audic compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupons,
cash cards, spacincies. pen. etc.
| undarstand that amy items left behind are at my own nsk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held ilable for such losses
Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides naither to tow nar proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Cam™,

Date Tima Signature of Customer
4. WORKSHOP
Name of Attending Staff/Guard Date & Time of Arrival Signature of Attending Staff/Guard

WORKSHOP COPY



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIFIATE*

VEHICLENO : SHA 7681M

MAKE

MODEL  : MERCEDES

|
pe bt {

DATE 132/2018 15:08

W Q

B\

Mirror Glass Cover, Frty RH &~ 7~
Mirror Housing W/Signal Lamp, Fit RH —"

Mirror Motor Assy, Fr RH - <l
SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%4
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charge
d-n Fe {77
TOTAL LABOLR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

gt;' | N Parts Ducﬂ%t[um Labour | T;'Ec I Unit Price - | Amount
Mirror Glass. Frt/ RH e 240.00

This 15 an mitial esomate based on a visual mspection of thy

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survey

3
$ 70.00
b 414.00 |*
S 560,00
$  1,584.00
$ 316.50
$  1L267.20
foo |_
§ 28600 |
§ 20000 (S®
¥ e
b 530.00
S  L797.20
LA -
Il;_ ! hence olify
: fs
| T Lirvey
: 8 hish
[ ol _"‘d
o
L)
abbvevehicle. The final repair quantum will
*ﬁb&ulc_d_h}‘_t]m nSUrAnce COmpuny.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ~ L

REPAIR ESTIMATE* --\\ 1
VEHICLENO : SHA 7681M DATE 13/2/2018 15:08 lr \ \L \ \
MAKE “(z“ _

MODEL : MERCEDES ML 1._nl_\

Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount

Mirror Glass, FtYy RH  — 5 240,00
Mirror Glass Cover, Frt/ RH -~ 5 70.00
Mirror Housing W/Signal Lamp, Frty RH 5 414.00
Mirror Motor Assy, Fri/ RH - S 860.00
SUB TOTAL § 1,584.00
LESS 20% $ 316.80
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1,267.20
Labour Charge feo |
Panel Beating § M
Spray Painting Charge L3 }Ulh‘lﬁ‘
Wiring Charge S ig_ljl- >
TOTAL LABOUR S 530.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL § 1,797.20

This is an minal estimite based on a visual mspection t:—ft.t'lhﬂ‘\'ﬂ vehicle. The final repar quantum will
v appomied by the insurance company

———

be prepared after the vehicle 15 surveyed by a motor Su
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COMFORIDELCRO

OurRef - T 0218/ SHAT681M /WT(st) ENGINEERING
Yaur Hﬁf: T{' ComiotDelGro Engilng
Date 24-Feb-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Litd Singapore 508989
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE ety

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA7681M YOUR INSURED SHB7866S

AND OTHER

ON 12.02.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No :

SHAT681M which was involved in the captioned accident with your

insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver condemed have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible
for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SHB7B6ES
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 1,304.54

2 3 days Loss of Rental @ $ 17208 perday $§ b516.24.

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 .

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing/ Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -
SubTotal: § 182078

HIRER'S CLAIM

T 3 days Lossof Income @  § B0.00 perdays $§ 240.00

Total Claims: § 2,0680.78

We enclosed herawith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photostat photographs T pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SHBTB66S
c) GIA/ Police report/s of ; SHAT881M

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocopief/s of Accident Scene Phota/s { ) Traffic Compound ( X ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rale letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 BT37 Fax:6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELGRO 5

Liryang

Sin Ming

T
Senok
Sungin Katdut

1'_ shun

@0



ng Irene (LKKAuto)

From: loy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 April 2018 2:51 PM

To: ‘claims@transcab.com.sg’

Ce: ‘carrisalee@ava-ins.com": icewong @ava-ins.com’; ‘ireneng@ava-ins.com”
foonghon@ava-ins.com': Admin A Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 78665 & SHA 7681M ALONG SERANGOON ROAD ON
12/02/2018

Transcab Taxi (Singapore )

Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA18003092/K1jb3
YOUR REF : VPX/P1680520 (SHB 78665)

ACCIDENT INVOLVIN B7 & SHA 7681M ALONG SERANGOON ROAD ON 12/02/20

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of
SHA 7681M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident reports, both drivers have given conflict of statements. As such, we are of the opinion
that liability is at equal apportionment in case no substantial evidence is provided.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $§55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the
excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd" Please indicate your vehicle
registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA
expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there
arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take
conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us
within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and
acknowledged by AXA.



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided
at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

" & 8 @ ® » =@

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons
in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa com.sg /
lovirene @lkkauto com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at
our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for Gl and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.se /
[oyirene@lkkauto cam. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

loy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this emall is strictly forbidden.



CDG.VARS.V.LenofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHA76B1M , SHB7B665 ON 12-Feb-18 19:15
ALONG SERANGOON RD X BOON KENG RD
1/ We NGIAM CHONG TECK (¥... (Hirer) NRIC No.: S7406904E
and/or (Reliel) NRIC No..

Tax) Number SHATGELM
hersby autharise ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd[CDGE):

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, mcluding loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any seltlement ar compensation amount in respect of my/four claim
agamnst third party (except personal imunes and medical claims),

1. To sign Discharge Vauchar on my/our behalf,
4, To accept any payment {claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to COGE in accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made In favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 13-Feb-2018

Name af Hirer NGIAM CHONG TECK (YAN CHONGDE)

Hirer NRIC S7T406904E Signature ;

Address 210 CHOA CHU KANG CENTRAL &#11..,
680210

Contact No. 93271020

hup://cdgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.V...  13/02/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : CO470553
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE YOUCHER

We. ComforiDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 13 Feb, 2018.we are
authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for curselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre
Lid and the Hirer NGIAM CHONG TECK (YAN CHONGDE) of vehicle no. SHA 7681M

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

4l agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY
FIVE ONLY (S$ 1.745.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no (SHB 78665) arising
out of an accident with (SHA 7681M) on 12.02.2018

b  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SHE
78665) arising directlyfindirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge

€} We hereby declare that I'we amfare the person(s) entitled to receive the above senlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any clum made of fo be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComforiDelgro Engineering Pie Lud s
made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their
Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SHB T8665).

: i
Dued is__ 3™ _qayor AP o
Signed by Il }/
(AUTHORISER: SIGNATORY )
COMFORTIIEL GRO ENGINEERING P1E |1t
C 4 LOYARG DRIVE
ompany Stamp SACARONE Caias
Pleass forwand your cheque made payabie 1D
Wiiness !l SOMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE Im™
\lﬂ
Name
CNe r_qr:FT.r-:-'I?:ii-E::ﬁ ey
s DS R0 ENDINEL Swr e | o
SMEAPOEE i
LU Ingnaece Ple L10 (Company Reg Mo, 18990353120
o A it Rftimna T Ine contents of s document apply 10 Venicle Gamages only
Tl <55 ERARN ARRA Far -BE EX3E J5J7 Website. wwe Bea SOt 5§ ;'llﬂ ) | I ; H‘Vi A [ ﬂ \ 4 o I \
fee Fipt tort e ambil and anmicaon of e docsmmen

fe-61a%



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

| COMFORTDELCRO

A member
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3
2010010
AXA THRSURANCE PTE LD

#24-01 B SHENTON WAY RXA 'TOWER
SINGAPORE SG ObBS1]
CONTACT W): 53387288

. Description : 3P 12.02.2008

ComioriDeltiro Eng

(IMFANY K

TAX INVOICE

VEHULE NO
SHATREIM

MAK i
MERCEDES RENZ
MOTHED
E2200D1 (K6 )

DATE (OF HEG
13.05, 2015

(HASEIS CODR
WDDZ12001 2R171365

ineerng Pte Lia

kI3, W), 149SRR048W

Page:

TNV, NO/DATE
91358123 1.02.2018

JOB MO,
AD5116538
CIOMIETER  HEATT NG

DATE/TIME 1N
13.02,2018 01:45

8/No Part Ro. gty imit Price ®Disc Net
PART REQUISTTION
0001 04-01-0202-0898 (212 IMITKROR HOUSTNG W/SI1G | 414.00 20, 0 331.20
D002 04-01-0202-2099 (212 )MIRROR MOTOR ASSY MR 1 as0. 00 20,00 BEs . 00
SUB~TOTAL 1,019.20
JOBR NATURE
ooo1 1. EAMKI, HEATING 100, 00 100, 00
oopz2  23-507 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA B, 00 50.00
oo 234N TWING FEE 50,00 50,00
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OurRef:  CT18020445
comrort

Date: 21 February 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 12/02/2018 @ 19:15 hrs

ALONG SERANGOON RD X BOON KENG RD
INVOLVING SHB7866S

We refer 1o the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA7681M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NGIAM CHONG TECK (YAN
CHONGDE) IC NO ST7406904E 2 registered hirer-operator of Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a
rental rate $172.08 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Matniine +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Merimen e-Claims

--.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Frocesd (Mrect Settlement

Page 1 of |

(CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - _ . ==
| Case  Inotified Est Submited  [Ag) Asmgned | Ad) Rt | Ad) Submitted | ina Auth'sd Stats

sy |13 Fet 2018 f,::':'f' e |$$1,219.30  5$1,219.20 Panding for Suivey
| ! | Ad) Aot I | s I| View s | Cancel Cave |

Main Claim Details

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [[Erestad by bnsueer)

Insured. | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, (o fleg No.: 2009036876K

;“h':“m | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No. 1993038218

13/0373018 00:00 - 59

ehicie Reg. 7
N |SHAT681M |Dote of Loss: |13 onthe and 30 Days From LTA R Dote (Man V]

Ciaim Type: | TP / CO470553 [""‘, e [P1680SZ0 (Third Party Ony)
[Vehicle Reg. | : i i -
| Policy No,
No. SHEBTBGES ] . |MODMOD]S
(Insured): | . (Cmerts |
_ |Excess:  |s85,000.00

Repairer: | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive. 508369 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300

Teir? | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 _ [Handied by Erest Tay 8880 4835]

CINMATES | 4 dis International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100

Insurer:

Adpster: | 28/02/2018]

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel. 6256-3561 . [Handled by KALVIN ANG WEI KUN | [Final Rpt due |

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

* ANA_SG (11/04/2018): Re: TP settlement - CO470553/ P1680520
+ AXA_SG (D8/D/2018): TP settierment - CO4T0553/P1680520

* ANA_S5G (DB/03/2018) Re: Direct Settlement - Accldent Involving SHETBEES (01 : AXA - CO470553) and SH..,
* ANA_SG (190172018} WP / New TP Assignment - CO470553/P1680520

view Al | Compose Case Mai H

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View All | Senrch Tasks | Creste New Task | complete ||

WO reguits,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_

Duw Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handier Agsigned By Completed On Created On Done?

e

18/4/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHA7681M (C0470553)

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Feb 12 2018 12:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

[SHB78665]
T

Page | of 2

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Uglead Decuments. |  Upkoad hotas. | l:.-m-uumJ View [View in Browser =]

Letters/Correspandences - (1 per page vI] =]
No |Finaized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Thumbeail | Print|
1 |(ormm) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown | @] e [ |
Assessment Reports 1 pes page vl =)
Mo [Fioaiged On | LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ) _ Thumbmail| Print
i |30/0218 15.55 | Adjuster Immediate Advice I fl.mmm [_ J
Photos/Images 3 per page &
No |Relabel/Reorder | LMK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail| Print
! 20/02/18 16:54 | Relnspection Photo | @ | Losd G | B2 ‘
(2 20/02/18 16:54 | Relnspection Photo © | losdies | B
3 |20/02/18 16:54 | Reinspection Photo 0 | e [
4 20/01/18 16:54 | Reinspection Photo 0O iaiws | &
S (11/04/18 1141 | LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS | @ | LoodpoF | |
o = = =g
No_|Finaiized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) || Thumbnail| Print
1 13/02/18 16:02 | EMAIL_ABS 0 | LosaPoF |
12 11302718 16:02 ESTIMATE & TP GIA REPPORT_ABS | Load POF

3 |13/03/1B 17:36 | NEW EMAIL_ABS 0 | Lowd FoF -
4 |08/03/18 15:40 | Singapore Accident Statement - SHE7B66S / INSD 0 | LosdroF

Mg Relabel /Reorder | LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HGQ}) | Thumbnail| Print
|1 20/02/18 155 | TP_ESTIMATE-_MARKED | @ [ wosaror |

7 18/D4/18 12:40 WORKSMOP INVOICE Load FDF

3 |J8/04/18 12140 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM ) | Load POF

4 16/04/18 1240 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER [ BErET
|5 [18/04/18 12:40 | RENTAL RECEIPT 0 | oadror |

6 |18/04/1812:40  |LOD D | oadioe ||
7 l1B/04/18 12:40 LETTER TD 01 Load POF |
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meser | save | print ||

There are no document checklnts configared.

- Pte Ltd

Show Remarks To: [ HMandling Insurer
Feaifie mﬁlnnununmmlmumqm-ﬂ-

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp doc... 18/4/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

https://singapore.meri mm,currﬁclahnsﬁndcx.r:ﬁ'n?ﬁmcbox=MTRdnr:&fuscu:tiunmdsp_duc... 18/4/2018



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicie No: SHBTB866S (Insd veh) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ E220
SHATEE1M (TP veh) LUETEC 2.1 D (A)
| Date of Accident: |12/02/2018
Global Sum Settlement | [ [X] Yes [ [ | No
Repair Estimate '§ 1,976.50
Final Rapair Cast '8 130454
Loss of Token Sum '8 100.00 2.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 416 2 days
LTA / GlA Search Fee L 0.00
Others: - 0.00
L
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) - 1.745.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A] For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
L i T VO] —
BOLA licable: BOLA ria
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: = APeloouts: You N Dasnivon
BOLA Liabiity 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply,
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payes's Breakdown
1) |ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid 5 1.745.00
2) -1
3) -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 18 Apr
2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher: Authorisation to Act: Survey Report; Medical

Report/ BII (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=ds p_docht... 18/4/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co reg ne 18es071ssm;
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapare 408833
Tel: 6256-3581 Fax: 6844-BB05 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmenis@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA18003002/K1JB302
Date: 18/04/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No: P1680520
Claimant Vehicle g1ia7681m Insured Vehicle No : SHB7866S
Date of Loss: 1210212018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  C0470553
DESCRIFTI IDENTIFICAT
Reg No: SHA7B81M
Make & Model. MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A) Engine No: B5192432745573
Req. Dale: 13/05/2015 (Man. Year 2014) Chassis No; WDD21200128171365
Colour White Odometer: 442485 km
Engine Capacity 2143 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
NDITI | =
General Condition Steering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification; No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55 R16
Front Left Side: Wesl Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side; West Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side; Wes! Lake 7 mm Rear Right Side Wesi Lake 7 mm
The above valves represent He remaining fyre eads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 1,267.20 1.019.20 248,00 19.57
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 580.00 200.00 380.00 65.52
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 1,847.20 1,219.20 628.00 34.00
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 120,30 8534 4396 34,00
Neatt Amount (55) 1,976.50 1,304.54 671.96 34.00
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x 5550.00/day) {S$) 100.00
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S§172.08/day) {55) 44 16
Mett Liability (5%) 1,748.70
Global Sum Settlement (58) 1,745.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment. 19/02/2018
Date Inspected 14/0272018 Inspected Al ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pte Lid
{Loyang)
59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508868

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen ..

18/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 1.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: .oy Irene Bascao

NOTE This report mpresents our fndings af ihe time and place of imspection sisfed heren. Such Nspechon has been carmad ow 7o Mma besi of our
knowledge snd abifity but amy otfior Nability under any other eircumstances i haraby erpresaly srchieg

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen ... 18/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS o
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC 2.1 D (A) (Catalogue Merimen Singapore 1.0) |

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA7B81M) |

Validity: These estimales are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last eslimale page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *MIRROR GLASS ,FRT/RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable  240.00FL “FL
2 1 *MIRROR GLASS COVER ,FRT/RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable TODOFL *-FL
3 1 *MIRROR HOUSING W/SIGNAL LAMP FRT/RH (CONSISTENT) Cracked 414 00FL *414.00FL
4 1 *MIRROR MOTOR ASSY ,FRT/RH (CONSISTENT) Cracked BEO.DOFL *B60.00FL

F=Franchms part. L=LisiilemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 1,584.00 1,274.00
- List Item Discount on L tems 20.00/20.00% (S§) 31680 25480

Total Parts (58) 1,267.20 1,019.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out |

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 18/4/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thmmmmnﬂmﬂ-mmmnm

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour tems

1 PANEL BEATING New 280.00 100.00

2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew 200.00 50.00

3 WIRING CHARGE MNew 50.00 0.00

4 TOWING FEE New 50.00 50.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 580.00 200.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.conyclaims/index.cfm?fusehox=MTRad juster& fuseaction=gen_... 18/4/2018



